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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Anliker Loris (2009) 20.00

+ Fuchs Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Moser Sämi (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Anliker Lukas (2009) 20.00

+ Ammann Thierry (2010) 10.00
+ Rusch Mario (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Wey Kevin (2009) 20.00

+ Brodbeck Elia (2009) 10.00
+ Fuster Remo (2009) 10.00

2 a Rhyner Lorin (2009) 19.75
+ Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 10.00
+ Schlatter Mario (2009) 9.75

2 b Schefer Dario (2009) 19.75
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Mock Elias (2010) 9.75

2 c Wagner Mike (2009) 19.75
+ Schmid Noel (2010) 9.75
+ Dörig Fabian (2009) 10.00

3 Stocker This (2009) 19.00
- Sager Raphael (2009) 9.00
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00

4 a Sager Raphael (2009) 18.75
- Stocker This (2009) 9.00
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 9.75

4 b Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 18.75
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.75
+ Rutschmann Nick (2010) 10.00

5 a Fuchs Fabian (2009) 18.50
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50
+ Accordino Fabio (2009) 10.00

5 b Rusch Mario (2010) 18.50
+ Haag Yanik (2009) 10.00
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50

5 c Wanner Lorenz (2009) 18.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50
+ Haag Yanik (2009) 10.00

6 a Dörig Fabian (2009) 18.25
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 9.75
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50

6 b Eugster Yanis (2009) 18.25
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Fuchs Timo (2010) 9.75

6 c Fuster Remo (2009) 18.25
+ Brodbeck Elia (2009) 9.75
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50

6 d Mock Elias (2010) 18.25
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 9.75
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50

6 e Moser Sämi (2010) 18.25
+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 9.75
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

6 f Schlatter Mario (2009) 18.25
+ Accordino Fabio (2009) 9.75
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

6 g Schmid Noel (2010) 18.25
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50
+ Ammann Thierry (2010) 9.75

7 a Fuchs Timo (2010) 17.50
- Rutschmann Nick (2010) 9.00
o Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.50

7 b Rutschmann Nick (2010) 17.50
- Fuchs Timo (2010) 9.00
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

8 a Accordino Fabio (2009) 17.00
o Schlatter Mario (2009) 8.50
o Fuchs Fabian (2009) 8.50

8 b Ammann Thierry (2010) 17.00
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50

8 c Brodbeck Elia (2009) 17.00
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50

8 d Haag Yanik (2009) 17.00
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50
o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50

8 e Koch Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50

8 f Richner Rafael (2010) 17.00
o Mock Elias (2010) 8.50
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Keller Jonas (2007) 20.00

+ Brändle Lias (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Nils (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Schädler Simon (2007) 20.00

+ Galliker Gregory (2008) 10.00
+ Rusch Lukas (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Schmid Aurel (2007) 20.00

+ Binggeli Robin (2007) 10.00
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 10.00

2 a Bütler Mario (2008) 19.75
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 9.75
+ Tonoli Nico (2008) 10.00

2 b Gmür Max (2007) 19.75
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 9.75
+ Mock Lukas (2008) 10.00

2 c Holderegger Lukas (2008) 19.75
+ Rahm Alex (2007) 9.75
+ Notz Timo (2008) 10.00

2 d Koch Silvan (2008) 19.75
+ Gera Julian (2007) 9.75
+ Theiler Nico (2008) 10.00

2 e Kombe Emanuel (2007) 19.75
+ Ebneter Sandro (2007) 9.75
+ Fuchs Remo (2008) 10.00

2 f Müller Ruben (2008) 19.75
+ Koller Jaro (2008) 9.75
+ Sutter Dominik (2008) 10.00

2 g Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 19.75
+ Munios Alejandro (2007) 9.75
+ Fässler Adrian (2007) 10.00

3 a Anliker Ramon (2007) 19.50
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.75

3 b Magani Corsin (2007) 19.50
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 9.75
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.75

4 Manser Silvan (2007) 19.00
- Müller Jonas (2008) 9.00
+ Binggeli Robin (2007) 10.00

5 a Müller Jonas (2008) 18.75
- Manser Silvan (2007) 9.00
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 9.75

5 b Müller Nils (2008) 18.75
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 10.00
o Keller Jonas (2007) 8.75

6 a Heiniger Adrian (2007) 18.50
- Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.75
+ Koller Jaro (2008) 9.75

6 b Kuhn Jonas (2007) 18.50
- Heiniger Adrian (2007) 8.75
+ Lenherr Fabian (2007) 9.75

6 c Brändle Lias (2008) 18.50
o Keller Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Moser Fabian (2008) 10.00

6 d Ebneter Sandro (2007) 18.50
o Kombe Emanuel (2007) 8.50
+ Wey Colin (2007) 10.00

6 e Fässler Adrian (2007) 18.50
+ Lenherr Fabian (2007) 10.00
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

6 f Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 18.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50
+ Inauen Adrian (2008) 10.00
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6 g Inauen Sepp (2008) 18.50
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 10.00
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50

6 h Krebser Silvan (2007) 18.50
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
+ Gera Julian (2007) 10.00

6 i Mock Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Ahmedi Leart (2008) 10.00
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

6 j Notz Timo (2008) 18.50
+ Inauen Adrian (2008) 10.00
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50

6 k Rusch Lukas (2007) 18.50
+ Wey Colin (2007) 10.00
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50

6 l Stadler Luan (2007) 18.50
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 10.00
o Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50

6 m Sutter Dominik (2008) 18.50
+ Reuteler Sebastian (2008) 10.00
o Müller Ruben (2008) 8.50

7 a Ahmedi Leart (2008) 18.25
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 9.75

7 b Dörig Rouven (2007) 18.25
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

7 c Fuchs Remo (2008) 18.25
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 9.75
o Kombe Emanuel (2007) 8.50

7 d Inauen Damian (2008) 18.25
+ Tonoli Nico (2008) 9.75
o Bütler Mario (2008) 8.50

7 e Mäder Manuel (2008) 18.25
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50
+ Rahm Alex (2007) 9.75

7 f Munios Alejandro (2007) 18.25
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 9.75

7 g Reuteler Sebastian (2008) 18.25
o Sutter Dominik (2008) 8.50
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 9.75

7 h Theiler Nico (2008) 18.25
+ Moser Fabian (2008) 9.75
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50

8 a Galliker Gregory (2008) 17.25
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50
- Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.75

8 b Rüegg Philipp (2008) 17.25
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
- Galliker Gregory (2008) 8.75

8 c Koller Jaro (2008) 17.25
o Müller Ruben (2008) 8.50
o Heiniger Adrian (2007) 8.75

8 d Tonoli Nico (2008) 17.25
o Inauen Damian (2008) 8.75
o Bütler Mario (2008) 8.50

9 a Ambühl Simon (2008) 17.00
o Fuchs Remo (2008) 8.50
o Ahmedi Leart (2008) 8.50

9 b Binggeli Robin (2007) 17.00
o Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50
o Manser Silvan (2007) 8.50

9 c Broger Frowin (2008) 17.00
o Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50

9 d Gera Julian (2007) 17.00
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50

9 e Ilg Elias (2008) 17.00
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50
o Munios Alejandro (2007) 8.50

9 f Inauen Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Notz Timo (2008) 8.50
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50

9 g Jenny Sven (2008) 17.00
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50
o Reuteler Sebastian (2008) 8.50

9 h Lenherr Fabian (2007) 17.00
o Fässler Adrian (2007) 8.50
o Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.50

9 i Moser Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Theiler Nico (2008) 8.50
o Brändle Lias (2008) 8.50

9 j Rahm Alex (2007) 17.00
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50

9 k Wey Colin (2007) 17.00
o Rusch Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Ebneter Sandro (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Manser Mauro (2005) 20.00

+ Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 10.00
+ Binggeli Yannick (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Meyer Marwin (2005) 20.00

+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 10.00
+ Fässler Nicola (2005) 10.00

 
2 a Anliker Nino (2005) 19.75

+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 10.00
+ Stark Silvan (2006) 9.75

2 b Bucher Andrin (2006) 19.75
+ Fritsche Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Mock Ramon (2006) 9.75

2 c Bütler Jan (2005) 19.75
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 10.00
+ Widmer Patrick (2005) 9.75

2 d Grob Andrin (2006) 19.75
+ Inauen Mathias (2005) 9.75
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00

2 e Müller Elia (2006) 19.75
+ Fritsche Markus (2006) 10.00
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 9.75

2 f Schiegg Raphael (2005) 19.75
+ Bucher Joel (2005) 10.00
+ Fofanah Ryan (2005) 9.75

3 Waldmeier Marco (2005) 19.50
+ Beer Morris (2005) 9.75
+ Plüer Dario (2005) 9.75

4 a Accordino Miro (2005) 18.75
- Bürge Gian (2005) 8.75
+ Fritsche Fabian (2005) 10.00

4 b Bürge Gian (2005) 18.75
- Accordino Miro (2005) 8.75
+ Speck Beda (2006) 10.00

4 c Heiniger Reto (2005) 18.75
- Rutschmann Leon (2006) 8.75
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 10.00

4 d Widmer Patrick (2005) 18.75
+ Koch Benjamin (2005) 10.00
o Bütler Jan (2005) 8.75

5 a Bucheli Dario (2006) 18.50
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 9.75
- Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.75

5 b Weibel Patrick (2006) 18.50
+ Keller Dorian (2005) 9.75
- Bucheli Dario (2006) 8.75

5 c Beer Morris (2005) 18.50
o Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50
+ Keller Dorian (2005) 10.00

5 d Binggeli Yannick (2005) 18.50
+ Schmid Michael (2005) 10.00
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50

5 e Schefer Sandro (2006) 18.50
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 10.00

5 f Schmid Robin (2006) 18.50
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 10.00

5 g Schudel Levi (2005) 18.50
o Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50
+ Koch Benjamin (2005) 10.00

5 h Stark Silvan (2006) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50

6 a Bossert Luc (2006) 18.25
+ Speck Beda (2006) 9.75
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50

6 b Bossert Nick (2006) 18.25
o Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 9.75

6 c Bucher Joel (2005) 18.25
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50
+ Koller Lino (2006) 9.75
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6 d Fässler Nicola (2005) 18.25
+ Bossert Nick (2006) 9.75
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50

6 e Fofanah Ryan (2005) 18.25
+ Schudel Levi (2005) 9.75
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50

6 f Fritsche Markus (2006) 18.25
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 9.75

6 g Graf Dominik (2005) 18.25
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50
+ Inauen Mathias (2005) 9.75

6 h Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 18.25
+ Koller Lino (2006) 9.75
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

6 i Mock Ramon (2006) 18.25
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 9.75
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

6 j Plüer Dario (2005) 18.25
+ Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75
o Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50

6 k Schmid Michael (2005) 18.25
o Binggeli Yannick (2005) 8.50
+ Wild Marco (2005) 9.75

6 l Wild Marco (2005) 18.25
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 9.75
o Schmid Michael (2005) 8.50

7 a Gätzi Pascal (2005) 17.25
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50
- Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.75

7 b Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 17.25
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50
- Gätzi Pascal (2005) 8.75

7 c Rutschmann Leon (2006) 17.25
- Heiniger Reto (2005) 8.75
o Schmid Robin (2006) 8.50

7 d Inauen Mathias (2005) 17.25
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Graf Dominik (2005) 8.75

8 a Baumgartner Sven (2006) 17.00
o Stark Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Fritsche Markus (2006) 8.50

8 b Fritsche Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Accordino Miro (2005) 8.50

8 c Gätzi Severin (2006) 17.00
o Wild Marco (2005) 8.50
o Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50

8 d Keller Dorian (2005) 17.00
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50
o Beer Morris (2005) 8.50

8 e Koch Benjamin (2005) 17.00
o Widmer Patrick (2005) 8.50
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50

8 f Koch Sämi (2006) 17.00
o Bucheli Dario (2006) 8.50
o Bossert Nick (2006) 8.50

8 g Koller Lino (2006) 17.00
o Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 8.50
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50

8 h Speck Beda (2006) 17.00
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

8 i Sutter Rouven (2006) 17.00
o Bütler Jan (2005) 8.50
o Heiniger Reto (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Korrodi Janik (2004) 20.00

+ Regli Justin (2004) 10.00
+ Grob Niclas (2003) 10.00

 
2 a Lüönd Remo (2003) 19.75

+ Lattmann Marc (2003) 10.00
+ Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 9.75

 
2 b Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 19.75

+ Pünter Rico (2004) 9.75
+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 10.00

3 a Kühne Cyrill (2004) 19.50
+ Kern Sven (2003) 9.75
+ Inauen Silvan (2003) 9.75

3 b Lengacher Gian (2003) 19.50
+ Zellweger Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Speck Ignaz (2003) 9.75

4 a Bachmann Oliver (2004) 19.00
- Wolfer David (2003) 9.00
+ Schefer Yven (2004) 10.00

4 b Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 19.00
- Zollinger Silvan (2004) 9.00
+ Pünter Rico (2004) 10.00

4 c Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 19.00
+ Plüer Fabian (2003) 10.00
- Graf Nicola (2003) 9.00

4 d Graf Nicola (2003) 19.00
+ Anliker Andri (2003) 10.00
- Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 9.00

4 e Inauen Maurus (2003) 19.00
+ Bucher Roman (2003) 10.00
- Schild Cornel (2004) 9.00

4 f Schild Cornel (2004) 19.00
+ Zimmermann Kilian (2004) 10.00
- Inauen Maurus (2003) 9.00

4 g Zollinger Silvan (2004) 19.00
- Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 9.00
+ Regli Justin (2004) 10.00

5 Baumgartner Björn (2003) 18.75
- Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.75
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00

6 a Anliker Andri (2003) 18.50
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50
+ Wolfer David (2003) 10.00

6 b Bucher Roman (2003) 18.50
o Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.50
+ Brand Roman (2003) 10.00

6 c Inauen Silvan (2003) 18.50
+ Carotti Elia (2004) 10.00
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50

6 d Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 18.50
+ Brand Roman (2003) 10.00
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.50

6 e Plüer Fabian (2003) 18.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00

6 f Speck Ignaz (2003) 18.50
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50

6 g Zellweger Jonas (2003) 18.50
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50
+ Lattmann Marc (2003) 10.00

6 h Zimmermann Kilian (2004) 18.50
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50
+ Carotti Elia (2004) 10.00

7 a Bachmann Janos (2004) 18.25
+ Schefer Yven (2004) 9.75
o Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.50

7 b Grob Niclas (2003) 18.25
+ Spörndli Cyril (2003) 9.75
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50

8 Wolfer David (2003) 17.50
- Bachmann Oliver (2004) 9.00
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50

9 a Kern Sven (2003) 17.25
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50
- Spörndli Cyril (2003) 8.75

9 b Spörndli Cyril (2003) 17.25
o Grob Niclas (2003) 8.50
- Kern Sven (2003) 8.75

9 c Vetterli Sven (2003) 17.25
- Baumgartner Björn (2003) 8.75
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

10 a Brand Roman (2003) 17.00
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50

10 b Bütler Roman (2004) 17.00
o Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.50
o Baumgartner Björn (2003) 8.50

10 c Carotti Elia (2004) 17.00
o Inauen Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Zimmermann Kilian (2004) 8.50
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10 d Lattmann Marc (2003) 17.00
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.50
o Zellweger Jonas (2003) 8.50

10 e Pünter Rico (2004) 17.00
o Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.50
o Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 8.50

10 f Regli Justin (2004) 17.00
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50
o Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.50

10 g Schefer Yven (2004) 17.00
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.50


